
NegauneeRegionalMeet (5/15/2015)	Negaunee, MI

Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Negaunee NEGA 63

2 Houghton HOUG 52.5

3 Calumet CALU 46.5

4 Kingsford KNGF 25

Place Team Code Points

1 Kingsford KNGF 72

2 Negaunee NEGA 51

3 Houghton HOUG 45

4 Calumet CALU 19

NegauneeRegionalMeet

5/15/2015

Negaunee, MI

Men's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 11.52 5 2(1)

2 Roberts, Trevor Kingsford 11.76 3 2(2)

3 Bell, Jason Negaunee 12.03 2 2(3)

4 McGuire, Brandan Kingsford 12.09 1 1(1)

5 Schmitt, Thomas Houghton 12.22 2(4)

6 Pratt, Quintin Kingsford 12.27 2(5)

7 Loven, Doug Calumet 12.47 2(6)

8 Stachowiak,
Quenton

Houghton 12.51 1(2)

9 Riutta, Mike Calumet 12.69 1(3)

10 Ninko, Mitchell Calumet 12.87 1(4)

11 Hyslop, Sean Houghton 12.93 1(5)

12 Erkkila, Robert Calumet 13.06 1(6)

13 Johnson, Colin Houghton 13.60 1(7)

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McGuire, Brandan Kingsford 12.09 1

2 Stachowiak, Quenton Houghton 12.51

3 Riutta, Mike Calumet 12.69

4 Ninko, Mitchell Calumet 12.87

5 Hyslop, Sean Houghton 12.93

6 Erkkila, Robert Calumet 13.06

7 Johnson, Colin Houghton 13.60

Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 11.52 5

2 Roberts, Trevor Kingsford 11.76 3

3 Bell, Jason Negaunee 12.03 2

4 Schmitt, Thomas Houghton 12.22

5 Pratt, Quintin Kingsford 12.27

6 Loven, Doug Calumet 12.47

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 23.50 5 3(1)

2 Pratt, Quintin Kingsford 24.29 3 3(2)

3 Bell, Jason Negaunee 24.46 2 3(3)

4 Ferguson, Jake Negaunee 24.57 1 2(1)

5 Jurva, Justin Houghton 24.85 2(2)

6 McGuire, Brandan Kingsford 25.02 3(4)

7 Schmitt, Thomas Houghton 25.29 3(5)

8 Moreau, Ben Kingsford 25.37 2(3)

9 Stachowiak,
Quenton

Houghton 25.46 2(4)

10 Avilaneda, Victor Calumet 25.52 1(1)

11 Fredrickson, Maxx Calumet 25.69 1(2)

12 Easterling, Garett Calumet 26.15 1(3)

13 Plumer, Forrest Houghton 26.26 2(5)

14 Riutta, Mike Calumet 26.39 1(4)

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Avilaneda, Victor Calumet 25.52

2 Fredrickson, Maxx Calumet 25.69

3 Easterling, Garett Calumet 26.15

4 Riutta, Mike Calumet 26.39

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ferguson, Jake Negaunee 24.57 1

2 Jurva, Justin Houghton 24.85

3 Moreau, Ben Kingsford 25.37

4 Stachowiak, Quenton Houghton 25.46

5 Plumer, Forrest Houghton 26.26

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 23.50 5

2 Pratt, Quintin Kingsford 24.29 3

DirectAthletics MeetPro          1



NegauneeRegionalMeet (5/15/2015)	Negaunee, MI

3 Bell, Jason Negaunee 24.46 2

4 McGuire, Brandan Kingsford 25.02

5 Schmitt, Thomas Houghton 25.29

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Harrington, Daniel Kingsford 53.73 5 3(1)

2 Fredrickson, Maxx Calumet 54.23 3 3(2)

3 Roberts, Tyler Kingsford 55.49 2 3(3)

4 Wilson, Nicholas Houghton 56.77 1 3(4)

5 Schaut, Trever Kingsford 57.10 3(5)

6 McMinn, Harrison Negaunee 57.94 2(1)

7 Richards, Hunter Houghton 58.72 2(2)

8 Juntti, Chase Negaunee 1:00.33 2(3)

9 Poyhonen, Brock Calumet 1:00.43 2(4)

10 Rajala, Jake Houghton 1:01.99 2(5)

11 Mathews, Nolan Negaunee 1:02.36 1(1)

12 Niskanen, Cody Negaunee 1:03.46 1(2)

13 Lassila, Tate Calumet 1:06.28 1(3)

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mathews, Nolan Negaunee 1:02.36

2 Niskanen, Cody Negaunee 1:03.46

3 Lassila, Tate Calumet 1:06.28

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McMinn, Harrison Negaunee 57.94

2 Richards, Hunter Houghton 58.72

3 Juntti, Chase Negaunee 1:00.33

4 Poyhonen, Brock Calumet 1:00.43

5 Rajala, Jake Houghton 1:01.99

Men's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harrington, Daniel Kingsford 53.73 5

2 Fredrickson, Maxx Calumet 54.23 3

3 Roberts, Tyler Kingsford 55.49 2

4 Wilson, Nicholas Houghton 56.77 1

5 Schaut, Trever Kingsford 57.10

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wickman, Taylor Kingsford 2:08.95 5

2 Caylor, Wyatt Kingsford 2:09.43 3

3 Helman, Seth Houghton 2:10.58 2

4 Stanchina, Austin Kingsford 2:12.34 1

5 Yesney, Colton Negaunee 2:12.60

6 Nelson, Ryan Calumet 2:21.49

7 Larson, Josh Calumet 2:22.71

8 Roell, Mikhal Kingsford 2:22.81

9 Letho, Davin Calumet 2:22.94

10 Majlessi, Elliot Houghton 2:23.00

11 Prusi, Elliot Negaunee 2:24.66

12 LaBelle, Mitchell Negaunee 2:25.90

13 Carlson, Aarron Negaunee 2:26.39

14 Stone, Timothy Houghton 2:33.00

15 Groeneveld, Dan Houghton 2:36.70

16 Carlson, Nickolas Calumet 2:58.65

Men's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Yesney, Colton Negaunee 4:48.02 5

2 Helman, Seth Houghton 4:51.03 3

3 Sayen, Clayton Houghton 4:53.21 2

4 Delong, Mitchell Calumet 4:55.57 1

5 Sanchez, Jorge Kingsford 4:58.35

6 Wallner, Ethan Negaunee 5:02.21

7 Colling, Jacob Houghton 5:09.52

8 Larson, Josh Calumet 5:12.69

9 Zeigler, Thomas Negaunee 5:12.79

10 Sturm, Joe Kingsford 5:19.67

11 Grolimund, Nils Kingsford 5:20.66

12 Bolda, Brendan Kingsford 5:20.97

13 LaBelle, Mitchell Negaunee 5:23.97

14 Raskind, Greg Houghton 5:27.80

15 Onder, Ilhan Calumet 6:01.35

Men's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wallner, Ethan Negaunee 10:35.58 5

2 Colling, Jacob Houghton 10:41.68 3

3 Sayen, Clayton Houghton 10:49.46 2

4 Sanchez, Jorge Kingsford 11:03.71 1

5 Zeigler, Thomas Negaunee 11:08.73

6 Jackson, Colin Houghton 11:55.65

7 Golus, David Calumet 12:04.83

8 Huotari, Nikolas Houghton 12:07.34

9 Sturm, Joe Kingsford 12:25.90

10 Roell, Mikhal Kingsford 12:46.61

Men's 110m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Bell, Jason Negaunee 16.25 5 2(1)

2 Fleming, Dan Kingsford 16.97 3 2(2)

3 Lentowich, Casey Houghton 17.05 2 2(3)

4 Petscher, Owen Kingsford 17.27 1 2(4)

5 Bethancourt, Sam Houghton 17.58 2(5)

6 Sturos, Owen Calumet 18.43 2(6)

7 Kowalkowski,
Brandon

Kingsford 18.49 2(7)

8 Johnson, Grant Calumet 19.50 1(1)

9 Cinelli, Ethan Calumet 19.66 1(2)

10 Granger, Mason Negaunee 20.48 1(3)

11 Johnson, Trevor Calumet 20.50 1(4)
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12 Sedlock, Mike Negaunee 20.54 1(5)

13 Odegard, Leif Houghton 22.42 1(6)

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Grant Calumet 19.50

2 Cinelli, Ethan Calumet 19.66

3 Granger, Mason Negaunee 20.48

4 Johnson, Trevor Calumet 20.50

5 Sedlock, Mike Negaunee 20.54

6 Odegard, Leif Houghton 22.42

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bell, Jason Negaunee 16.25 5

2 Fleming, Dan Kingsford 16.97 3

3 Lentowich, Casey Houghton 17.05 2

4 Petscher, Owen Kingsford 17.27 1

5 Bethancourt, Sam Houghton 17.58

6 Sturos, Owen Calumet 18.43

7 Kowalkowski, Brandon Kingsford 18.49

Men's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Bell, Jason Negaunee 42.24 5 3(1)

2 Fleming, Dan Kingsford 43.22 3 3(2)

3 Bethancourt, Sam Houghton 44.89 2 3(3)

4 Lentowich, Casey Houghton 45.81 1 3(4)

5 VanRemortel, Brad Kingsford 46.22 3(5)

6 Sturos, Owen Calumet 46.30 2(1)

7 Johnson, Trevor Calumet 46.56 3(6)

8 Kangas, Nate Calumet 47.12 1(1)

9 Kowalkowski,
Brandon

Kingsford 47.38 2(2)

10 Petscher, Owen Kingsford 48.32 2(3)

11 McKay, Dawson Houghton 48.83 2(4)

12 Williams, Robby Negaunee 48.98 1(2)

13 Granger, Mason Negaunee 50.60 2(5)

14 Odegard, Leif Houghton 53.63 1(3)

15 Steinhoff, Jacob Calumet 55.36 1(4)

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kangas, Nate Calumet 47.12

2 Williams, Robby Negaunee 48.98

3 Odegard, Leif Houghton 53.63

4 Steinhoff, Jacob Calumet 55.36

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sturos, Owen Calumet 46.30

2 Kowalkowski, Brandon Kingsford 47.38

3 Petscher, Owen Kingsford 48.32

4 McKay, Dawson Houghton 48.83

5 Granger, Mason Negaunee 50.60

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bell, Jason Negaunee 42.24 5

2 Fleming, Dan Kingsford 43.22 3

3 Bethancourt, Sam Houghton 44.89 2

4 Lentowich, Casey Houghton 45.81 1

5 VanRemortel, Brad Kingsford 46.22

6 Johnson, Trevor Calumet 46.56

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Kingsford A 46.04 5 Pratt Roberts McGuire Moreau

2 Calumet A 47.93 3 Avilaneda Erkkila Keranen Loven

3 Houghton A 47.94 2 Schmitt Hyslop Stachowia
k

Jurva

4 Negaunee A 48.47 1 Hetrick McMinn Bartol Ferguson

Men's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Kingsford A 1:36.18 5 Pratt Roberts McGuire Moreau

2 Houghton A 1:38.43 3 Plumer Hyslop Stachowia
k

Jurva

3 Calumet A 1:39.92 2 Easterling Avilaneda Keranen Loven

4 Negaunee A 1:44.03 1 Bartol McMinn O'Neill Ferguson

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Kingsford A 3:40.35 5 Caylor Fleming Harrington Wickman

2 Calumet A 3:57.49 3 Poyhonen Nelson Fredrickso
n

Delong

3 Negaunee A 3:57.53 2 Williams Juntti Yesney McMinn

4 Houghton A 3:58.56 1 Richards Gremaux Rajala Wilson

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Kingsford A 8:44.32 5 Stanchina Roell Caylor Wickman

2 Houghton A 8:47.88 3 Wilson Colling Sayen Helman

3 Negaunee A 9:03.50 2 LaBelle Zeigler Wallner Yesney

4 Calumet A 9:24.05 1 Delong Letho Fredrickso
n

Larson

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harrington, Daniel Kingsford 5' 10" 5

2 Kowalkowski, Brandon Kingsford 5' 10" 3

3 Ferguson, Jake Negaunee 5' 10" 2

4 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 5' 8" 1

Men's Pole Vault
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Budd, Jack Houghton 12' 0" 5

2 Fleming, Dan Kingsford 11' 6" 3

3 Kangas, Nate Calumet 10' 0" 2

4 Wheeler, Leo Houghton 10' 0" 1

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Roberts, Trevor Kingsford 19' 8.25" 5

2 Jamar, Mike Kingsford 19' 7" 3

3 Harrington, Daniel Kingsford 19' 4.25" 2

4 Keranen, Kurtis Calumet 17' 11.50" 1

5 Avilaneda, Victor Calumet 17' 11"

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ohtonen, Brad Houghton 42' 7.50" 5

2 Pizziola, Michael Negaunee 39' 7.50" 3

3 Holombo, Tanner Houghton 39' 4" 2

4 Ridley, Hunter Negaunee 39' 1" 1

Men's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ohtonen, Brad Houghton 117' 4" 5

2 Ridley, Hunter Negaunee 111' 8" 3

3 Kariniemi, Sam Calumet 108' 10" 2

4 Helminen, Jesse Calumet 107' 2.50" 1

5 Jacobson, Luke Negaunee 106' 0.50"

Women's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Jacques, Chelsea Calumet 12.90 5 2(1)

2 Monette, Kendra Houghton 13.42 3 2(2)

3 Pratt, Raegan Kingsford 13.65 2 2(3)

4 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 13.88 1 2(4)

5 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 13.93 2(5)

6 Nora, Kendra Kingsford 14.03 2(6)

7 Ronis, Carly Houghton 14.59 2(7)

8 Anderson, Haille Houghton 14.62 1(1)

9 Mattson, Kalli Negaunee 14.67 1(2)

10 Jacobson, Ally Negaunee 14.95 2(8)

11 Camp, Amanda Kingsford 15.15 1(3)

12 Hagwell, Emily Houghton 15.34 1(4)

13 Bubloni, Haley Kingsford 15.85 1(5)

14 Jukuri, Josie Calumet 17.48 1(6)

15 Newman, Emma Calumet 18.29 1(7)

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Anderson, Haille Houghton 14.62

2 Mattson, Kalli Negaunee 14.67

3 Camp, Amanda Kingsford 15.15

4 Hagwell, Emily Houghton 15.34

5 Bubloni, Haley Kingsford 15.85

6 Jukuri, Josie Calumet 17.48

7 Newman, Emma Calumet 18.29

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jacques, Chelsea Calumet 12.90 5

2 Monette, Kendra Houghton 13.42 3

3 Pratt, Raegan Kingsford 13.65 2

4 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 13.88 1

5 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 13.93

6 Nora, Kendra Kingsford 14.03

7 Ronis, Carly Houghton 14.59

8 Jacobson, Ally Negaunee 14.95

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Jacques, Chelsea Calumet 26.86 5 3(1)

2 Pratt, Raegan Kingsford 27.70 3 3(2)

3 Nora, Kendra Kingsford 28.53 2 3(3)

4 Monette, Cara Houghton 28.70 1 3(4)

5 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 28.77 3(5)

6 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 29.23 3(6)

7 Ronis, Carly Houghton 29.94 2(1)

8 Nordstrom, Gabby Kingsford 30.60 2(2)

9 Hauswirth, Delilah Negaunee 31.23 2(3)

10 Koszykowski, Emily Houghton 32.28 2(4)

11 Nooshabodi, Amika Houghton 32.47 1(1)

12 Eskola, Jana Calumet 33.45 1(2)

13 Camp, Amanda Kingsford 33.60 2(5)

14 Sturos, Rebecca Calumet 34.65 1(3)

15 Oja, Emily Calumet 38.47 1(4)

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Nooshabodi, Amika Houghton 32.47

2 Eskola, Jana Calumet 33.45

3 Sturos, Rebecca Calumet 34.65

4 Oja, Emily Calumet 38.47

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ronis, Carly Houghton 29.94

2 Nordstrom, Gabby Kingsford 30.60

3 Hauswirth, Delilah Negaunee 31.23

4 Koszykowski, Emily Houghton 32.28

5 Camp, Amanda Kingsford 33.60

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jacques, Chelsea Calumet 26.86 5
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2 Pratt, Raegan Kingsford 27.70 3

3 Nora, Kendra Kingsford 28.53 2

4 Monette, Cara Houghton 28.70 1

5 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 28.77

6 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 29.23

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 1:03.25 5 3(1)

2 Roell, Sarah Kingsford 1:04.26 3 3(2)

3 Ryynanen, Tawna Houghton 1:04.28 2 3(3)

4 Lokken, Emilee Negaunee 1:05.00 1 3(4)

5 Camp, Amanda Kingsford 1:08.05 2(1)

6 Skalsky, Abagehl Calumet 1:09.37 2(2)

7 DuPont, Daryn Houghton 1:09.68 3(5)

8 Bubloni, Haley Kingsford 1:12.81 2(3)

9 Cronenworth,
Hailey

Calumet 1:17.46 1(1)

10 Newman, Mikayla Calumet 1:18.27 2(4)

11 Brubaker, Anna Houghton 1:18.28 1(2)

12 Gratoff, Skylar Calumet 1:22.81 1(3)

Women's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cronenworth, Hailey Calumet 1:17.46

2 Brubaker, Anna Houghton 1:18.28

3 Gratoff, Skylar Calumet 1:22.81

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Camp, Amanda Kingsford 1:08.05

2 Skalsky, Abagehl Calumet 1:09.37

3 Bubloni, Haley Kingsford 1:12.81

4 Newman, Mikayla Calumet 1:18.27

Women's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 1:03.25 5

2 Roell, Sarah Kingsford 1:04.26 3

3 Ryynanen, Tawna Houghton 1:04.28 2

4 Lokken, Emilee Negaunee 1:05.00 1

5 DuPont, Daryn Houghton 1:09.68

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Aleda Negaunee 2:33.52 5

2 Johnson, Clara Negaunee 2:34.26 3

3 Abbott, Marika Houghton 2:35.58 2

4 Kiilunen, Leah Calumet 2:36.40 1

5 Jennings, Jaelyn Kingsford 2:37.03

6 Helppi, Abbey Negaunee 2:37.49

7 Zenner, Sloane Houghton 2:40.69

8 Miller, Corey Calumet 2:55.09

9 Poyhonen, Lydia Calumet 2:59.40

Women's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Clara Negaunee 5:39.39 5

2 Johnson, Aleda Negaunee 5:43.84 3

3 Kiilunen, Leah Calumet 5:47.02 2

4 Abbott, Marika Houghton 5:50.34 1

5 Helppi, Abbey Negaunee 6:04.00

6 Bulleit, Carly Houghton 6:13.08

7 Stone, Rebecca Houghton 6:28.44

8 Berryman, Jessica Calumet 6:40.84

9 Haataja, Chloe Houghton 6:48.94

10 Riutta, Macy Calumet 7:06.94

Women's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Clara Negaunee 12:50.83 5

2 Berg, Amara Calumet 13:04.67 3

3 Syrjala, Megan Negaunee 13:09.27 2

4 Goin, Dariya Negaunee 13:10.96 1

5 Helminen, Claire Calumet 13:13.49

6 Bulleit, Carly Houghton 13:32.50

7 Haataja, Chloe Houghton 14:44.88

8 Reusser, Cilia Kingsford 15:21.34

Women's 100m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Monette, Cara Houghton 17.22 5 2(1)

2 Jennings, Jaelyn Kingsford 17.28 3 2(2)

3 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 18.03 2 2(3)

4 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 18.08 1 2(4)

5 St. Martin, Nicole Houghton 18.15 2(5)

6 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 18.86 2(6)

7 Kari, Makenna Houghton 19.26 1(1)

8 Nordstrom, Gabby Kingsford 19.65 1(2)

9 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 19.66 1(3)

10 Fraki, Amanda Calumet 20.20 1(4)

11 Haataja, Mary Jane Houghton 21.69 1(5)

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kari, Makenna Houghton 19.26

2 Nordstrom, Gabby Kingsford 19.65

3 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 19.66

4 Fraki, Amanda Calumet 20.20

5 Haataja, Mary Jane Houghton 21.69

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Monette, Cara Houghton 17.22 5

2 Jennings, Jaelyn Kingsford 17.28 3
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3 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 18.03 2

4 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 18.08 1

5 St. Martin, Nicole Houghton 18.15

6 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 18.86

Women's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Bjorn, Lea Calumet 50.76 5 2(1)

2 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 51.24 3 2(2)

3 St. Martin, Nicole Houghton 53.06 2 2(3)

4 Allen, Hannah Kingsford 53.35 1 2(4)

5 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 55.71 2(5)

6 Stone, Rebecca Houghton 57.09 1(1)

7 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 59.79 1(2)

Women's 300m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Stone, Rebecca Houghton 57.09

2 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 59.79

Women's 300m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bjorn, Lea Calumet 50.76 5

2 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 51.24 3

3 St. Martin, Nicole Houghton 53.06 2

4 Allen, Hannah Kingsford 53.35 1

5 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 55.71

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Calumet A 53.55 5 Klobuchar Bjorn Tervo Jacques

2 Kingsford A 54.16 3 Jennings Nora Larson Pratt

3 Houghton A 55.81 2 DuPont Anderson Ronis Monette

4 Negaunee A 56.01 1 Evans Jacobson Syrjala Blake

Women's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Houghton A 1:53.47 5 DuPont Ronis Monette Monette

2 Kingsford A 1:55.53 3 Roell Nora Roberts Larson

3 Negaunee A 1:56.52 2 Evans Lokken Blake Shiroda

4 Calumet A 1:58.50 1 Klobuchar Bjorn Skalsky Larson

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Houghton A 4:26.36 5 Zenner DuPont Laux Ryynanen

2 Kingsford A 4:28.25 3 Jennings Allen Roell Larson

3 Negaunee A 4:28.35 2 Lokken Tresseder Blake Johnson

4 Calumet A 4:53.29 1 Fraki Larson Miller Skalsky

Women's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Houghton A 10:39.8
4

5 Zenner Laux Ryynanen Abbott

2 Negaunee A 10:51.4
5

3 Lokken Helppi Syrjala Johnson

3 Calumet A 10:58.4
2

2 Berg Helminen Miller Kiilunen

4 Kingsford A 11:55.3
4

1 Peterson Roell Roberts Allen

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Monette, Cara Houghton 5' 2" 5

2 Zenner, Sloane Houghton 5' 0" 3

3 Ryynanen, Tawna Houghton 5' 0" 1.5

3 Wickstrom, Hailey Calumet 5' 0" 1.5

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 St. Martin, Nicole Houghton 8' 6" 5

2 Johnson, Aleda Negaunee 8' 6" 3

3 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 8' 0" 2

4 Kangas, Ginny Calumet 7' 6" 0.5

4 Tervo, Annie Calumet 7' 6" 0.5

Women's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jacques, Chelsea Calumet 16' 4.25" 5

2 Klobuchar, Caitlin Calumet 14' 11" 3

3 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 14' 5" 2

4 Roberts, Renee Kingsford 14' 4" 1

Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Monette, Kendra Houghton 33' 1" 5

2 Helminen, Elina Calumet 29' 5.50" 3

3 Carlson, Jennie Negaunee 28' 10" 2

4 Richards, Hailee Negaunee 27' 11.50" 1

5 Dempsey, Caylee Negaunee 27' 9"

Women's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Richards, Hailee Negaunee 92' 9.50" 5

2 Torola, Janie Calumet 89' 3" 3

3 Carlson, Jennie Negaunee 87' 5.50" 2

4 Dempsey, Lynsee Negaunee 84' 4" 1

5 Dempsey, Caylee Negaunee 77' 1"
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